THE DATASHEET OF
ADA4302-4ACPZ-RL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 Active RF Splitter
   ADA4302-4
Rev. B
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other

(CP-20-1)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model  Ordering Quantity  Temperature Range  Package Description  Package Option
ADA4302-4ACP-REEL 5,000  −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead LFCSP_VQ CP-20-1
ADA4302-4ACP-RL7 1,500  −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead LFCSP_VQ  CP-20-1
ADA4302-4ACPZ-RL1 5,000  −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead LFCSP_VQ  CP-20-1
ADA4302-4ACPZ-RL71 1,500 −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead LFCSP_VQ  CP-20-1
ADA4302-4ACPZ-R21 250  −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead LFCSP_VQ  CP-20-1
ADA4302-4ACPZ-EBSE2 1   Single-Ended Evaluation Board
ADA4302-4ACPZ-EBDI2 1   Differential Output Evaluation Board
1 Z = Pb-free part.
2 Evaluation board contains Pb-free part.
 OBSOLETE
ADA4302-4
Rev. B | Page 12 of 12
T
NOTES
© 2005 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D05017–0–9/05(B)
TTT
OBSOLETE
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View ADA4302-4ACPZ-RL on WIN SOURCE
Analog Devices Inc. Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management